
I MINA'TRENTAI KUÅTTRO NA LIHESLATURAN GUÅHAN
 RESOLUTION STATUS

Resolution No. Sponsor Title Date Intro
Date of 

Presentation
Date 

Adopted
Date 

Referred Referred to

PUBLIC
HEARING
DATE

DATE
COMMITTEE
REPORT FILED

12‐34
(COR)

B.J.F. Cruz Relative to recognizing the observance of “National Slavery and
Human Trafficking Prevention Month” as part of the global effort to
fight human trafficking in our local community and throughout the
world.

1/17/17
1:33 p.m.

1/20/17
1:30 p.m.

01/20/17

Intro/Ref/History LOG
2/18/2017 9:58 AM


