I MINA'TRENTAI KUÅTTRO NA LIHESLATURAN GUÅHAN RESOLUTION STATUS

								PUBLIC	DATE
				Date of	Date	Date		HEARING	COMMITTEE
Resolution No.	Sponsor	Title	Date Intro	Presentation	Adopted	Referred	Referred to	DATE	REPORT FILED
	B.J.F. Cruz	Relative to recognizing the observance of "National Slavery and	1/17/17	1/20/17	01/20/17				
12-34		Human Trafficking Prevention Month" as part of the global effort to	1:33 p.m.	1:30 p.m.					
(COR)		fight human trafficking in our local community and throughout the							
		world.							